900220783 04/19/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Juanita's Foods LLC		107/08/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DLT Property Management, LLC	
Street Address:	645 North Eubank	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90748	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1740019	TIA ANITA'S

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3108249696

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 310-824-5555
Email: docketla@fulpat.com

Correspondent Name: Gary M. Anderson, Fulwider Patton LLP

Address Line 1: 6060 Center Drive, 10th Fl

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JUANI-39915
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gary M. Anderson
Signature:	/Gary M. Anderson/
Date:	04/19/2012

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 17

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004760 FRAME: 0585

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004760 FRAME: 0586

RECORDED: 04/19/2012